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Show details  Athletes: 236  Horses: 364

CSI2*  11/02/2021 - 14/02/2021 Athletes: 101 Horses: 191

Austria Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

BABANITZ, Bianca (10009900) - CHARMANTOS (103RP50)  (Late Entry)
CONTHEA AS (106DU36)  (Late Entry)
CHILLI TANGELINA (106UQ96)  (Late Entry)

Belgium Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

VINCKIER, Jan (10001696) - CAREBIS (104XY40)
SOLIDAT (105UA70)

Bulgaria Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

GENCHEV, Gencho (10032512) - GABBY KALAKAUA (105AD36)
INTERLAKEN (106UP15)

Czech Republic Athletes: 5 Horses: 11

BARTONKOVA, Nyna (10188847) - CRADO VON WICHENSTEIN (104AJ72)

BIELIKOVA, Nikola (10019192) - CARISON (104CJ36)
DROVER (106OC16)
QUITE RIGHT (106OC14)

KLUS, Marek (10098807) - CARDOZO 4 (106XW68)
TENERIFE'S CARESON (106XG65)
LARGO (106XG69)

OPRAVILOVA, Eliska (10090520) - KLEONS EMPIRE (104OK63)
TOMANOVA, Katerina (10149288) - QUEBEC 64 (106FZ31)

KRONOS (106WU80)
LORD (106OU37)

Denmark Athletes: 5 Horses: 9

GRAVERSEN, Karoline Vistesen (10082486) - LIBERTINA (104SB74)

HEERING, Emilie (10134986) - MEDINA (104SZ64)
HEERING, Rosemarie (10186405) - LUIGI (104FY87)

EL NINJO VAN DE KWADE HEYDE (103NW17)
LAURSEN, Mikkel (10096752) - COME UNDONE ONE (106YA89)  (Late Entry)

CORDOBA (105QF76)  (Late Entry)
GIN (106KL25)  (Late Entry)

STUHR-PETERSEN, Mie (10152181) - F.A.RUCCULA (105ZM18)
CHAPALEUFU (106EN98)

Estonia Athletes: 9 Horses: 15

ARGUS, Paul-Richard (10013003) - FREEDOM (105HK74)
RENESSIN (104VF76)
JAY-Z BEE (105ZP13)

AUL, Deily (10142687) - VERY CHARMING (107CI57)
KARMA, Oliver (10019817) - HANGSTONE JT Z (104JV27)
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KLETTENBERG, Gunnar (10001517) - SALOMON (105PW04)
B CAPTAIN NORMAN (105TN62)
ESPRIT DU BUISSON Z (106EF88)

KLETTENBERG, Kertu (10034749) - QUEENSLAND (105JV34)
IT'S ME (105YT86)

LOOTUS, Karol-Kenneth (10172684) - LET'S DREAM (105ZM69)
MARTINSON, Maarja (10106393) - HERDI (106DB61)
RAAG, Urmas (10002997) - VAN DAMME (105TS75)

VENTISETTE (106IY16)
UDEKÜLL, Andres (10024332) - ZINZINO (105RB92)

Germany Athletes: 8 Horses: 19

BERGER, Sabrina (10022188) - QUIDAMS STAR MELLONI (105BK71)
FLOWERFEE (106EO23)
CURT AS (105RM13)

BRUHNS, Robert (10067673) - GRANADA P (106QY63)
CHELSEA 96 (104VH59)

EBEL, Ulf (10060491) - CANILLO 2 (106GM00)
CHACCOLINA (107AU93)
CELOUISIA I (107CA67)

EBEL-JÜRGENS, Anna (10044294) - CORSICANA (107CC14)
CHARLETTA 2 (107CC89)

JÜNGEL, Marvin (10119336) - CAN JUMP 2 (104ZL21)
JOLIE LAFEE (106JT83)
BALOU'S ERBIN (106FR32)

RIPKE, Andreas (10000704) - CHARLY BROWN B (105VF07)
THEELEN, Daniela (10065583) - Horse Slot

Horse Slot
THIESING, Carsten (10130936) - CHANOU (104YP37)

COSIMA (104YP39)
CREDO 29 (105TL46)

Latvia Athletes: 3 Horses: 5

ALSINA, Anna Annija (10177353) - CLEO (106AV74)

ARKHIPOVA, Anna (10112274) - LIVIANA (105YZ32)
HEESAMAR (105YZ37)

PENELE, Laura (10080108) - DUNDAS V.D.M. (104LN27)
CHAMANN DU VERCOL (106TJ19)

Lithuania Athletes: 8 Horses: 15

GOLUBKEVICIUTE, Migle (10195108) - CARALIS (106MB19)

GRIKIENIS, Irmantas (10005930) - CORNETTO (106MB14)
HJUSTACUS OMHG (105RC00)

MAKARAUSKAS, Ignas (10154386) - HAVE FUN (106EF37)
QUATTRA 14 (105LU08)

PAULAUSKAITE, Monika (10112161) - ITALO VAN'T DAUWHOF (104BT47)
QUIRADOS AS (105BD66)

PETRAITIS, Kristupas (10057817) - CALVIN D'OR (106GB40)
IVITA (106MG97)

PETRAITIS, Matas (10035569) - GOLDCOAST VDL (105RB69)
HEINEKEN (106GC33)
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PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - SHERLOCK (105QO51)
ESCORIAL (106HJ50)
ZWAROVSKI Z (105VD96)

VISMERYTE, Evita (10153426) - HAFELIS (106NT49)

Netherlands Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

SPREUWENBERG, Rens (10034261) - HBR ACTION MAKER Z (105TP98)
COODANE Z (106UP99)

Norway Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

TONNA, Cathrine (10044821) - CHLOE Z (105PX45)
GUGALU (106PH04)

Poland Athletes: 55 Horses: 101

BAWLOWICZ, Katarzyna (10004649) - FULL PLEASURE (104PA27)
M BLUE'S BOY Z (105RM88)

BLASZCZAK, Julia (10152522) - GACARLA VDL (105VW72)  (Late Entry)
CORCON (104PU85)  (Late Entry)
LIGHTNING 100 (104UB53)  (Late Entry)

BOBIK, Jan (10064709) - CZART (105WX29)
FLANDRIA (105WX34)

BRANKA- BORJA, Maria (10163146) - CAMILLA 139 (105UV20)
BRZÓSKA, Lukasz (10021322) - QUICKLENSKY (105QZ08)
CISZEK - LEWICKA, Malgorzata (10021325) - ICI (106IM77)
DAHLKE, Agata (10094828) - EULVE (105VW36)
GRUNDKOWSKA, Monika (10064948) - DHAHA (104FP17)

IPHONE (105ZL20)
HENZEL, Dominika (10147538) - QUENTCHEN GLUCK 5 (106PA14)
KAMINSKA, Magda (10045037) - DREAMY M (106ZV04)

BRANDY (105ZX22)
KANIEWSKA, Weronika (10123803) - QUEEN FLY (105PL82)
KAZMIERCZAK, Michal (10034342) - WILANDER (104XS35)

WHOOPY BOY (106BL93)
KIECON, Msciwoj (10019199) - DIGISPORT CODEINA (106MG81)

BAIKA COT CHAT (105UA65)
CLEANY VD KATTEVENNEN Z (106TL26)

KIERZNOWSKA, Aleksandra (10117343) - CORLEANO (105GD45)
BADORETTE (103OZ45)
WESTFALIA L (106GZ76)  (Late Entry)

KIERZNOWSKI, Hubert (10001618) - AMERIQUE LANDAIS (106AB98)
INNOCENCE (105WU26)

KLAPINSKA, Laura (10147453) - Horse Slot
Horse Slot
Horse Slot

KOBIERNIK, Daria (10003472) - SONET (106JA03)
WINCHESTER (104NJ26)
OGANO'S BOY Z (105QU15)

KONOPACKI, Przemyslaw (10079930) - HOME-RUN (106TM35)
VASCO (106CP81)
DUKE (105AZ51)

KOZIAROWSKA, Natalia (10040174) - ANTINA (104LY81)



Master List
2021_CI_0609 - Poznan, MTP

Poland
11/02/2021 - 14/02/2021

© Fédération Equestre Internationale Page 4/10 Generated on 02/02/2021 16:02 by 10045444
All dates are expressed in UTC

KOZIAROWSKI, Jaroslaw (10033764) - CHENET (104DE21)
JAMIRO VAN HET EQUIETANERHOF (106BS91)

KRASKO, Kuba (10224002) - ARMSTRONG (104OZ47)
KUBIAK, Dawid (10017401) - LAVISTO STAR (105BB48)  (Late Entry)

ESTORIL FORTUNA (104GY66)  (Late Entry)
FLASH BLUE B (106AW17)  (Late Entry)

KUBIAK, Grzegorz (10011415) - SZULER (105DW46)  (Late Entry)
KUBIAK, Jakub (10165106) - ORIGI AEG (107BA89)  (Late Entry)
KURLETO, Kornelia (10168147) - HEVANTOS (105LG24)

LAUSANNE 65 (106BI24)
LEWANDOWSKI, Aleksander (10185473) - Horse Slot

Horse Slot
LEWICKI, Marek (10002146) - ITOULON B (106AE69)

LA PEZI (106HF08)
LUDWICZAK, Krzysztof (10011038) - NIKO (106CL87)

MALIN 21 (106DO90)
CONFUA (107CH35)

MINKIEWICZ, Weronika (10147770) - CHOCOLATE BLUE (104XD45)
MISKIEWICZ, Tomasz (10077586) - VELVET LAZAR (106PN24)
NICPON, Adam (10033929) - CYCERA (106KC81)  (Late Entry)

COUNTER (105QH49)  (Late Entry)
ZERO Z (105WU35)  (Late Entry)

OSTROWSKA, Adrianna (10065898) - ELBERO H (104SQ56)
PASIK, Monika (10065596) - COCA LIGHT SEMILLY (106EG67)

CRISTAL (106EG65)
POLOWCZYK, Hubert (10017435) - ALO VARO P (105RM81)

COURTNEY 11 (104ZE87)
RAKOCZY, Dawid (10003973) - GOOFY (106WP49)  (Late Entry)
REKOSIEWICZ, Aleksandra (10146146) - DURAVELLA (104ZW63)
ROSICKA-TYSZKO, Joanna (10017395) - CARIBOU (106GS20)
SEROKA, Anna (10139738) - EXTRA DOLLARS (104MD74)
SKIBA, Dawid (10009140) - LA VULKANO L (105PL93)

SECRET WEAPON L (105KM78)
SANTORINI L (105VL90)

SKRZYCZYNSKI, Jaroslaw (10006866) - DIARADO'S DREAM (106GM02)
OLIMPIC STAR (105EB40)
EXIT REMO (104QG56)

SPISAK, Pawel (10005195) - I-MARK W (106ND75)
STRZALKOWSKI, Antoni (10045032) - LIMELIGHT VAN HET MARESSAHOF (106HJ84)

MISTER CASH (106PB66)
BLANT (106HJ77)

SUSKA, Juliana (10138415) - CHARLIE BOY (105EC06)
TOKAJER 8 (104ZT81)

TECZA, Szymon (10093877) - ANGARA L (105XG42)
BUENO L (105XH06)

TROSZCZYNSKI, Lukasz (10082145) - CORDOBA (105NA09)  (Late Entry)
CLAUDIA (106GP87)  (Late Entry)

TYSZKO, Mateusz (10037537) - ZIROCCO AIR (105RW84)
CASINA 20 (106ID50)
LYJANEIRO Z (106PH50)

TYSZKO, Michal (10035184) - COLINERO (106EU23)
URBANSKA, Malwina (10041168) - MYREVELATION (106YB07)  (Late Entry)
WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) - Horse Slot

Horse Slot
Horse Slot
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WERELICH, Zuzanna (10185946) - CRICOVA L (106QO14)
WOJTAL, Julianna (10185778) - CASTALECCHIO SM (105QO64)

WIRGINIA (106HI86)
WYPCHLO, Aleksandra (10195880) - GIRL RV (105EQ84)

HAMILTON (106VX43)
Horse Slot

ZAGOR, Jacek (10000414) - ARONN DU TALUS (105AT72)  (Late Entry)
ZAWADZKA, Eliza (10148100) - DIOR V (104LE73)
ZIEBICKI, Michal (10013394) - IGOR E (106MR01)  (Late Entry)

Romania Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

HERCK, Andrea (10054791) - IDARQUITHAGO (104IR07)
KALVARIE VAN DE ZELM (104QS15)

Sweden Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

KIELBASA BORGSTRÖM, Karolina (10090719) - CARINJO (104IL42)
CARIPPU (103DS43)

Ukraine Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

KRULIK, Larysa (10073664) - ZONENBOLD (103MI43)
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CSIYH1*  11/02/2021 - 14/02/2021 Athletes: 40 Horses: 55

Austria Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

BABANITZ, Bianca (10009900) - LITTLE HIGGINS BBA (106TJ09)  (Late Entry)
BELLA E IMPOSSIBILE BBA (106TJ14)  (Late Entry)

Bulgaria Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

GENCHEV, Gencho (10032512) - CELVISTANO (106UK59)

Estonia Athletes: 3 Horses: 3

ARGUS, Paul-Richard (10013003) - ARMISSIN (107CN53)

KLETTENBERG, Kertu (10034749) - JOLANDA (106XW14)
UDEKÜLL, Andres (10024332) - PORSCHE (107CL53)

Germany Athletes: 3 Horses: 5

BRUHNS, Robert (10067673) - Horse Slot
Horse Slot

JÜNGEL, Marvin (10119336) - SOLEA ECRASANT (106XT21)
RIPKE, Andreas (10000704) - CAPUMONTE (106WS99)

CHESTER (106ZW34)

Latvia Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

REZNUK, Tatjana (10007508) - DON RUDY (106XQ56)  (Late Entry)

Lithuania Athletes: 4 Horses: 6

PETRAITIS, Kristupas (10057817) - CORNET'S CLOUD (106UC51)

PETRAITIS, Matas (10035569) - QUIDAM STAKKATO (106WH26)
PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - JAVENDA (106WA52)

KENDIS (106WI91)
VISMERYTE, Evita (10153426) - UPS Z (107CD33)

QUINTES (107AG88)

Netherlands Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

SPREUWENBERG, Rens (10034261) - HUPEN'S CHIN CHAMP (107CF65)

Poland Athletes: 26 Horses: 36

BOBIK, Jan (10064709) - CELTA (106TT69)
OLE (106HH61)

BRZÓSKA, Lukasz (10021322) - DARK'ANN (106TB52)
CISZEK - LEWICKA, Malgorzata (10021325) - DAISY (106WD35)
JAWORSKI, Adrian (10162986) - OZON (106TT72)  (Late Entry)
KAMINSKA, Magda (10045037) - LONDON BLUE PS (107CP31)  (Late Entry)
KOBIERNIK, Daria (10003472) - DONNA NEVA S (106WA79)
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KUBIAK, Jakub (10165106) - KONQUISTADOR (106WA36)  (Late Entry)
KUBIAK, Michal (10064544) - FLORYDA (106UW95)  (Late Entry)

HIGH BOOTS D'IVE Z (107AK57)  (Late Entry)
LEWICKI, Filip (10108350) - KELDITA (107CI60)
LEWICKI, Marek (10002146) - COME (107BC09)
MISKIEWICZ, Tomasz (10077586) - STAKKATO LAZAR (106PN25)

SKYWALKER LAZAR (106WS27)
OLSZEWSKA, Agnieszka (10092431) - JASON VDL (106OC78)
OSTROWSKA, Adrianna (10065898) - FERRARI (106ZS93)

KAROLA BS (106ZS88)
PANDEL, Jerzy (10218032) - KALYAN L (106XY57)  (Late Entry)
POLIKOWSKI, Jacek (10040260) - LECTOR (106XT90)
POLOWCZYK, Hubert (10017435) - K'ERMITAGE PREMICES Z (107AF43)
ROSICKA-TYSZKO, Joanna (10017395) - COMIC BS (107CI65)

SUBOCZ (107CI85)
SKIBA, Dawid (10009140) - ZANZIBAR L (106HF84)

ODILON VAN HET BEVRIJDTHOF (106HF29)
SKRZYCZYNSKI, Jaroslaw (10006866) - BARCELONA (106SA77)

KENTUCKY (107CK02)
SPISAK, Pawel (10005195) - CASUS (106WF18)
TYSZKO, Mateusz (10037537) - SELLINO (106WH71)
TYSZKO, Michal (10035184) - KING LEPANTINO (106XA82)
URBANSKA, Malwina (10041168) - CACHMER (107BU94)

KALOMA-N (107CF43)
VINCKIER, Izabela (10039743) - NIGIRI (106VB34)  (Late Entry)
WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) - CALVANO (106MX26)

CLEAR ONE (107BC10)
ZAGOR, Jacek (10000414) - GENIE VAN PRINSENVELD (107AL29)  (Late Entry)

JETOULON VAN DE RIETVENNE (106WJ94)  (Late Entry)
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CSI1*  11/02/2021 - 14/02/2021 Athletes: 95 Horses: 118

Czech Republic Athletes: 3 Horses: 5

BARTONKOVA, Nyna (10188847) - DJANGO S 3 (106HG24)
MATISSE (106LX84)

BIELIKOVA, Nikola (10019192) - ODILLE VLS (106UW25)
STATIS CONTI (107CF72)

KLUS, Marek (10098807) - ANTURIO POLT (106YT13)

Denmark Athletes: 4 Horses: 5

HEERING, Emilie (10134986) - ATLANTA 541 (103OA83)
EXTRA D'YSENBEECK Z (106HQ49)  (Late Entry)

LAURSEN, Mikkel (10096752) - CASSUS S CANDY GIRL (106GC37)  (Late Entry)
MØLGAARD, Antonie Lauritzen (10104031) - MARIENHOF'S HAPPY MA BELLE (107CG63)
STUHR-PETERSEN, Mie (10152181) - FASTINA (105BN01)

Estonia Athletes: 3 Horses: 3

JÄRVISTE, Kärol (10119759) - HUP (106DB60)

MARTINSON, Maarja (10106393) - ROKADE (106NE82)
VARULA, Miia (10192725) - TEUN Z (106KW45)

Germany Athletes: 3 Horses: 4

GNEITING, Maria (10184737) - QUESTINO (106GV42)
LEMART (106HA38)

RIPKE, Andreas (10000704) - GRODE DEERN (107BP52)
THIESING, Carsten (10130936) - COVINA 4 (106NR20)

Latvia Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

REZNUK, Tatjana (10007508) - HOPPY W.B. (106OT04)

Lithuania Athletes: 7 Horses: 7

GRIKIENIS, Irmantas (10005930) - CAPTAIN MORGAN (105QY89)

MALINAUSKAITE, Gintare (10029722) - CABERNE (106EU85)
PAULAUSKAITE, Monika (10112161) - UNBELIEVABLE (106HJ43)
PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - REMEMBER ME (105FJ42)
RIMKEVICIUS, Trojus (10225971) - COSMIC MONSTER (105WT12)
SIRUTAVICIUTE, Monika (10037663) - GALLANT DHH (106EL12)
ZIGMANTAVICIUTE, Doma (10207847) - LEILA (106BZ52)

Norway Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

TONNA, Cathrine (10044821) - LIBRETTO (106BT04)

Poland Athletes: 72 Horses: 91
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BLASZCZAK, Julia (10152522) - CASPAR DE VALD (103DX62)  (Late Entry)
KAPITO (106BE67)  (Late Entry)

BOBIK, Jan (10064709) - HASALA (107CL11)  (Late Entry)
BRANKA- BORJA, Maria (10163146) - MA BELLE DE MUZE (107CQ74)
BRZÓSKA, Lukasz (10021322) - CASALLETTO (105AB40)
DRAGAN, Natalia (10226147) - LAPITA (107BU18)
DREGER, Magdalena (10178539) - KHADIR (106VE20)
DUBIL, Klaudia (10206459) - SONATA (105LV74)
DZIEGIELEWSKA, Karina (10208561) - OLSTER (106TD17)
GIERSZEWSKA, Natalia (10142194) - CLANDOR (104WI84)
GINTOWT-JUCHNIEWICZ, Zofia (10204903) - SKLADNIA (106RH71)
GONCIAREK, Maria (10143460) - KASINIA (107CB22)
GOSZCZYNSKI, Bartosz (10000830) - CHELSEA 163 (106DX96)
GRYGIER, Zuzanna (10221214) - EMICA (106ZQ65)
GUZINSKA, Izabella (10225516) - ZANDRA (107CD75)
HENZEL, Dominika (10147538) - FLYHIGH QUINTUS (107AG00)
JANUSZ, Malgorzata (10226332) - GWIAZDA (107CH67)
JAREMKO, Marcin (10224869) - JAMAICA VAN'T VALKENHOF (104QW46)
KALWA, Kamila (10218064) - DENIRO (106XY54)  (Late Entry)
KLAPINSKA, Monika (10151775) - Horse Slot

Horse Slot
KOBIERNIK, Daria (10003472) - COLETTE (106ZN88)
KONARSKA, Marta (10193295) - ANNCHEN 11 (104KE98)

LILI MARLENE (104LJ60)
KOREK, Dorota (10140869) - GENEZA M (105XO89)

CLARK (106ZT99)
KOSZUTA, Julia (10226345) - ARAMIDA (107CJ37)
KRASKO, Kuba (10224002) - DON ESPADRON (104PX96)
KRAUZE, Anna (10218101) - EFLIM (106XY49)

JOY RIDE B (106WJ81)
KRYWULT, Amelia (10170259) - DANTOS (104OQ43)

QUALITO Z (105RO70)
KUBIAK, Grzegorz (10011415) - GALOPADA (106VB17)  (Late Entry)

ANTYLYA (106DF58)  (Late Entry)
KUKOWSKA, Katarzyna (10225969) - GIULIETTA-LA (107CD35)
LASKOWSKA, Maria (10223583) - VENDETTA (107BB99)
LEWICKI, Filip (10108350) - LAVANTUS FLY (107CI54)
LIKUS, Maja (10220219) - OLIMPIA (106IY71)
MANSKI, Konrad (10223624) - JARSINA (107AY88)
MATYJASIK, Patrycja (10225363) - KALILA J (107BV44)
MICHALEC-KAMYK, Joanna (10224567) - DOLMAN (107BK30)
NAWROCKA, Roksana (10226561) - PENNY LANE (107CO19)  (Late Entry)

GENF (107CO13)  (Late Entry)
OSTROWSKA, Oliwia (10221673) - DIAMENT (106HG56)

ENDLESS LOVE (104TO53)
PAWELCZAK, Paulina (10165541) - KOSTARYKA (106IE15)

LAMBIK (105EB90)
PIETA, Bianka (10200138) - COYOTE UGLY V (104QJ98)
PIETA, Julia (10221492) - NARCOTIQUE TACHOR (106ZV23)
PIKSA, Magdalena (10222123) - CHALLENGER (106HP31)
POGODZINSKA, Urszula (10225412) - GOLIAT (107CD77)
POLIKOWSKI, Slawomir (10099090) - URUGWAJ (104WN28)
PRYMEK, Zuzanna (10165058) - FIGARO (103FS52)  (Late Entry)
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RASZEWSKA, Gaja (10208450) - CORELLA 10 (103QP71)
RYCHLIK, Grzegorz (10221254) - VANDAMME (POL01976)
RYNOWIECKI, Olaf (10198160) - BETTY BALOU 4 (102WI12)

DORIS DAY (106NU50)
RZYSZKIEWICZ, Anastazja (10221556) - LACRIN (106ZZ07)
SAWICKA, Paulina (10214483) - TYPIER (105AA23)
SITOWSKA, Iwona (10092267) - CRAZY LOVE (106YU20)

JARMILLO L (107CJ92)
SKRZYCZYNSKI, Filip (10223893) - WODKA POLKA (105ZX16)  (Late Entry)
SKRZYCZYNSKI, Patryk (10223894) - GVERDI (107BB01)  (Late Entry)
SMURA, Kornelia (10163016) - DIE KLEINE LADY (105WO50)
SOWKA, Nell (10213401) - JURANDA (104LK02)

MISTER STAKKATO S (105XL69)
STAWICKA, Marianna (10212586) - COBREY F (106PE64)

DIAMENT (106WX93)
MICHAEL ANGELO F (104OY05)

STAWINSKA, Amelia (10212027) - BULWAR (106VA79)
STEFANOWICZ, Hanna (10225618) - REFLECTION (103FH18)
STRONCZYNSKA, Oliwia (10190511) - CIRA W (106EK95)
STRZALKOWSKI, Antoni (10045032) - AL CAPONE (107AD07)
SZANIAWSKA, Karolina (10207971) - HIMENA (107CC84)
SZPAK, Karolina (10223881) - AVOCADO L (103UQ54)

HALLOUMI (107BA88)
SZYMANSKA, Julia (10225838) - IMAR (107CD78)
TACZALSKA, Maja (10226531) - HIMALAYA OF THE HUTS (107CJ98)
TULISZKIEWICZ, Olga (10183552) - DASSILIO (106PB83)

INTELIGO (105CF36)
URBANSKA, Natalia (10225420) - JUDSON (103PF73)
VINCKIER, Izabela (10039743) - SALVE (106IG30)  (Late Entry)

CASAMBA (106SQ94)  (Late Entry)
WALKOWSKA, Alessandra (10225718) - HERR CATOO (107BZ54)
WOJTASZEK, Vesna (10211580) - ESTEHOF'S CHUCK (106UI08)
WYPCHLO, Aleksandra (10195880) - GILEA (105DJ37)
ZAWADZKA, Eliza (10148100) - CORRADINO (106PI37)
ZIEBICKI, Michal (10013394) - BALOU'S BATMAN (106ZY74)  (Late Entry)
ZIENIEWICZ, Dominika (10226108) - EINSTEIN (106TN05)
ZIMNOWODZKA, Natalia (10171738) - IVY (106CB03)

QUALITY QUEEN (106MP16)

Sweden Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

KIELBASA BORGSTRÖM, Karolina (10090719) - GARE DU NORD (105SQ96)


